

BUD · VIP Lounge

Hungary, Budapest, Budapest, terminal T1

TARIFFS ID 3501

	1 adult	2 adults (for passenger)	Urgent tariff	Children
VIP Lounge	310,00 €	280,00€	496,00€	0 - 2 years - free of charge, 2 - 5 years - 310,00 €

SERVICE DESCRIPTION

Departure:

- meeting in the VIP lounge;
- personal concierge;
- access to the VIP lounge (2 hours stay included):
 - o check-in for the flight;
 - o baggage check-in;
 - o passing through passport control;
 - o light snacks and drinks;
 - o business center.
- private transfer from the terminal to the plane.

Arrival:

- meeting at the plane ramp;
- personal concierge;
- private transfer from the plane to the VIP lounge;
- access to the VIP lounge (2 hours stay included):
 - o passing through passport control;
 - o baggage claim;
 - o light snacks and drinks.
- escort to the parking lot;
- coordination of actions with the host party.

SERVICE DESCRIPTION

Less than 48 hours before the service is provided:

- cancellation of a confirmed application is a fine of 100%;
- changing a confirmed application is a 100% penalty.

Any change is processed as a new booking.

Failure to show up is a 100% penalty.

URGENCY

Urgent request (submitted less than 48 hours before the service is provided): + 60% per passenger.

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

For booking each adult, one child (0-5 years old) is free of charge, more is issued as an adult.

LLC «VIP Group» 8 (495) 508-00-08 vipgroup.ru

Moscow, 3rd street of Yamsky field, house 2, building 13, room 13, room 5
INN 7714414634, KPP 771401001
22.10.2024